
SCRATCH

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 1,8 2Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (20:17)37

2 ALDEAMAYOR 0,1 +2Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (17:18)35

3 ALDEAMAYOR 7,2 5Nieto Lopez,Samuel (15:17)32

4 ALDEAMAYOR 4,8 3Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (16:16)32

5 ALDEAMAYOR 5,2 3Dujkovic,Goran (14:14)28

6 ALDEAMAYOR 10,1 8Costa Ribas,Juan (13:13)26

7 ALDEAMAYOR 9,4 8Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (15:11)26

8 LA GALERA 8,3 6Garcia Chico,Vicente (13:13)26

9 ALDEAMAYOR 11,8 10Martin   Alonso,Hugo (14:11)25

10 ALDEAMAYOR 10,6 9Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (15:10)25

11 ALDEAMAYOR 11,9 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (11:13)24

12 ALDEAMAYOR 6,6 5Garcia Novella,Javier (14:10)24

13 ALDEAMAYOR 10,7 9San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (13:10)23

14 ZARAPICOS 18,0 16Garcia Perez,Jairo (10:12)22

15 ALDEAMAYOR 10,7 9Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (8:13)21

16 ALDEAMAYOR 14,4 13Burgueño Sanchez-Taiz,Luis (10:10)20

17 ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 18Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (7:12)19

18 ALDEAMAYOR 18,5 17Lopez Lozano,Miguel (12:7)19

19 ALDEAMAYOR 14,0 12Marcos Martinez,Jose (9:10)19

20 Federación Cast 14,2 12Zalama Casanova,Eduardo (10:9)19

21 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,5 22Lopez   de Pablos,Oscar (10:8)18

22 ALDEAMAYOR 17,4 16Arribas Zaragoza,Jesus Ignacio (11:7)18

23 ALDEAMAYOR 21,8 20de Lara Juste,Luis Gregorio (8:9)17

24 ALDEAMAYOR 16,8 15Grande Duque,Raimundo (9:8)17

25 ALDEAMAYOR 13,1 11Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (8:9)17

26 ENTREPINOS 19,0 17Martin Manteca,Roberto (4:11)15

27 Federación Cast 15,3 14Fernandez Mañanes,Joseluis (8:7)15

28 ALDEAMAYOR 12,9 11de Lucas Sanz,Juan Emilio (10:5)15

29 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 37Garcia Novella,Maria (9:5)14

30 ALDEAMAYOR 22,9 21Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (6:8)14

31 ALDEAMAYOR 20,3 19Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (5:9)14

32 ALDEAMAYOR 17,6 16Alonso Blasco,Alberto (5:9)14

33 Federación Cast 26,6 25Bazal Perez,Roberto (5:8)13

34 ALDEAMAYOR 22,5 21Rodriguez Lagunilla,Angel (3:10)13

35 Federación Cast 28,4 27Perez San Jose,Pedro Miguel (7:5)12

36 ALDEAMAYOR 24,6 23San Jose San Juan,Mariano (6:6)12

37 Federación Cast 35,2 34Bertolini Gonzalez,Hernan Matias (7:4)11

38 ALDEAMAYOR 23,7 24Garcia Novella,Paloma (4:7)11

39 ALDEAMAYOR 19,6 18Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (4:7)11

40 ALDEAMAYOR 26,9 26Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (8:1)9

41 ALDEAMAYOR 26,1 25Morillo Municio,Roberto (2:7)9

42 Federación Cast 26,5 25Martin Cruz,Fernando (3:6)9

43 ALDEAMAYOR 25,4 24Martin Herrera,Lucas (5:4)9

44 ALDEAMAYOR 20,5 19de La Vega Tome,Carlos (4:5)9

45 ALDEAMAYOR 45,4 46Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Ines (3:4)7
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SCRATCH

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

46 ALDEAMAYOR 23,3 24Martin Calzada,Irene (5:2)7

47 LA GALERA 23,5 22Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno (6:1)7

48 Federación Cast 26,5 25Gomez Llorente,Francisco Jesus (4:2)6

49 SOTOVERDE 29,2 28Perez San Jose,Alfredo (3:2)5

50 ENTREPINOS 26,5 27Manteca Gomez-Pallete,Maria Reyes (2:3)5

51 Federación Cast 36,0 37Cruz Gonzalez,Marina (2:2)4

52 ALDEAMAYOR 35,4 36Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (4:0)4

53 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Mansilla Valduvieco,Raul (3:1)4

54 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Fernandez   de Vega,Cristian (3:0)3

55 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Lopez   Cabezas,Alfonso (0:1)1

ALDEAMAYOR 29,7 28Segundo Campano,Daniel No Entr.

Federación Cast 28,5 27Martin Puente,Ernesto No Entr.

Federación Cast 36,0 35Mansilla Valduvieco,Manuel No Pres.

LA GALERA 21,4 22Lopez-Francos Riaño,Aurora No Pres.

LAS PINAILLAS 3,3 1Soria Casaponsa,Marcos No Pres.
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PRIMERA CATEGORIA

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 1,8 2Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (21:18)39

2 ALDEAMAYOR 7,2 5Nieto Lopez,Samuel (16:21)37

3 ALDEAMAYOR 4,8 3Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (17:18)35

4 ALDEAMAYOR 11,8 10Martin   Alonso,Hugo (18:17)35

5 ALDEAMAYOR 10,1 8Costa Ribas,Juan (16:18)34

6 ALDEAMAYOR 9,4 8Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (18:16)34

7 ALDEAMAYOR 10,6 9Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (19:15)34

8 ALDEAMAYOR 0,1 +2Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (16:17)33

9 LA GALERA 8,3 6Garcia Chico,Vicente (15:17)32

10 ALDEAMAYOR 10,7 9San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (17:15)32

11 ALDEAMAYOR 11,9 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (15:17)32

12 ALDEAMAYOR 5,2 3Dujkovic,Goran (15:16)31

13 ALDEAMAYOR 10,7 9Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (12:18)30

14 ALDEAMAYOR 6,6 5Garcia Novella,Javier (15:13)28

LAS PINAILLAS 3,3 1Soria Casaponsa,Marcos No Pres.
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SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ZARAPICOS 18,0 16Garcia Perez,Jairo (18:20)38

2 ALDEAMAYOR 19,8 18Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (16:19)35

3 ALDEAMAYOR 18,5 17Lopez Lozano,Miguel (20:13)33

4 ALDEAMAYOR 17,4 16Arribas Zaragoza,Jesus Ignacio (18:14)32

5 ALDEAMAYOR 14,0 12Marcos Martinez,Jose (15:16)31

6 Federación Cast 14,2 12Zalama Casanova,Eduardo (16:15)31

7 ALDEAMAYOR 14,4 13Burgueño Sanchez-Taiz,Luis (15:16)31

8 ALDEAMAYOR 16,8 15Grande Duque,Raimundo (17:14)31

9 ENTREPINOS 19,0 17Martin Manteca,Roberto (12:19)31

10 ALDEAMAYOR 17,6 16Alonso Blasco,Alberto (12:17)29

11 ALDEAMAYOR 20,3 19Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (12:17)29

12 ALDEAMAYOR 19,6 18Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (13:15)28

13 ALDEAMAYOR 13,1 11Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (13:14)27

14 Federación Cast 15,3 14Fernandez Mañanes,Joseluis (16:11)27

15 ALDEAMAYOR 12,9 11de Lucas Sanz,Juan Emilio (15:10)25

16 ALDEAMAYOR 20,5 19de La Vega Tome,Carlos (12:12)24
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TERCERA CATEGORÍA

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 GOLFDEGOLFOS 23,5 22Lopez   de Pablos,Oscar (18:19)37

2 Federación Cast 26,6 25Bazal Perez,Roberto (16:20)36

3 ALDEAMAYOR 21,8 20de Lara Juste,Luis Gregorio (16:18)34

4 ALDEAMAYOR 23,7 24Garcia Novella,Paloma (14:18)32

5 ALDEAMAYOR 26,9 26Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (19:13)32

6 ALDEAMAYOR 22,9 21Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (14:17)31

7 ALDEAMAYOR 24,6 23San Jose San Juan,Mariano (13:18)31

8 ALDEAMAYOR 22,5 21Rodriguez Lagunilla,Angel (9:20)29

9 ALDEAMAYOR 26,1 25Morillo Municio,Roberto (10:19)29

10 ALDEAMAYOR 25,4 24Martin Herrera,Lucas (13:15)28

11 Federación Cast 26,5 25Martin Cruz,Fernando (10:16)26

12 LA GALERA 23,5 22Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno (14:9)23

13 ALDEAMAYOR 23,3 24Martin Calzada,Irene (11:11)22

14 Federación Cast 26,5 25Gomez Llorente,Francisco Jesus (13:8)21

15 ENTREPINOS 26,5 27Manteca Gomez-Pallete,Maria Reyes (10:11)21

LA GALERA 21,4 22Lopez-Francos Riaño,Aurora No Pres.
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CUARTA CATEGORÍA

ALDEAMAYOR CUP 21_ 1º PRUEBA  FASE INVIERNOTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2021-01-31

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 37Garcia Novella,Maria (27:22)49

2 Federación Cast 35,2 34Bertolini Gonzalez,Hernan Matias (22:16)38

3 Federación Cast 36,0 37Cruz Gonzalez,Marina (18:20)38

4 ALDEAMAYOR 45,4 46Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Ines (13:21)34

5 Federación Cast 28,4 27Perez San Jose,Pedro Miguel (16:16)32

6 ALDEAMAYOR 35,4 36Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (19:9)28

7 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Mansilla Valduvieco,Raul (14:12)26

8 SOTOVERDE 29,2 28Perez San Jose,Alfredo (12:12)24

9 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Fernandez   de Vega,Cristian (13:8)21

10 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Lopez   Cabezas,Alfonso (3:5)8

Federación Cast 28,5 27Martin Puente,Ernesto No Entr.

ALDEAMAYOR 29,7 28Segundo Campano,Daniel No Entr.

Federación Cast 36,0 35Mansilla Valduvieco,Manuel No Pres.
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